www.morek.eu 39
Contact us if you have further questions about compatibility!
NB! In order to use 300 mm2 cables with OTH300 connectors, you need to use shorter screws.
Please notify us about it during the  purchase and we will supply the screws with your order.
Terminals BB
Terminals BB
Customized
terminal

Holders are made of polyamide and offered in 3 colors. BB1 holders
Terminal BB holders
Order code Type Color
Dimensions
W/H/L (mm) Weight (g) Compatible with terminal Package (pcs)
MAD0001B21 BB1 Black 13 / 25 / 60 6 16 mm² (except BB142) 50
MAD0001N21 BB1 Blue 13 / 25 / 60 6 16 mm² (except BB142) 50
MAD0001G21 BB1 Green 13 / 25 / 60 6 16 mm² (except BB142) 50
MAD0000B21 BB0 Black 11 / 32 / 40 6 16 mm² 50
MAD2003A21 BB3 Black 12 / 41,5 / 56 8 25 mm² 50
MAD2004B21 BB4 Black 15 / 40 / 60 10 35 mm², 3x10 mm 50
BB1 BB0 BB3 BB4
35 mm2 terminal or